St Michael's CE School - Term Dates 2019/20

Autumn 2019
Term 1 (38 days)

Inset Day: Wednesday 4 September 2019
Children return to school: Thursday 5 September 2019
Term ends on: Friday 25 October 2019

October Holiday: Monday 28 October 2019 to Friday 1 November 2019
Term 2 (35 days)

Inset Day: Monday 4 November 2019
Children return to school: Tuesday 5 November 2019
Term ends on: Friday 20 December 2019

Christmas Holiday: Monday 23 December 2018 to Friday 3 January 2020
Spring 2020
Term 3 (30 days)

Inset Day: Monday 6 January 2020
Children return to school: Tuesday 7 January 2020
Term ends on: Friday 14 February 2020

February Holiday: Monday 17 February 2020 to Friday 21 February 2020
Term 4 (30 days)

Term starts on: Monday 24 February 2020
Term ends on: Friday 3 April 2020

Spring Holiday: Monday 6 April 2020 to Friday 17 April 2020
(6ood Friday: 10 April 2020, Faster Monday: 13 April 2020)

Summer 2020
Term 5 (24 days)

Inset Day: Monday 20 April 2020

Children return to school on: Tuesday 21 April 2020
Bank Holiday: Friday 8™ May 2020

Term ends on: Friday 22 May 2020

May Holiday: Monday 25 May 2020 to Friday 29 May 2020

Term 6 (38 days)

Inset Day: Monday 1 June 2020
Children return to school on: Tuesday 2 June 2020
End of term for children: Wednesday 22 July 2020




